
ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Long List 23 days Wed 07/03/18 Fri 06/04/18

2 Finalise short list of options 3 days Wed 07/03/18 Fri 09/03/18

3 Gain feedback from SW and SEPA 20 days Mon 12/03/18 Fri 06/04/18 2

4 Develop Options 215 days Mon 02/04/18 Fri 25/01/19

5 Scheme Appraisal - cost benefit analysis of short list 130 days Mon 02/04/18 Fri 28/09/18

6 Public Event 3 - Prep and Consultation 4 days Mon 01/10/18 Thu 04/10/18 5

7 Confirmed prefered option 7 days Fri 05/10/18 Mon 15/10/18 6

8 Get council committee approval 27 days Fri 19/10/18 Mon 26/11/18 7

9 Finalise Scheme - after additional studies 44 days Tue 27/11/18 Fri 25/01/19 8

10 Scheme Notification 195 days Tue 29/01/19 Mon 28/10/19

11 Prep 19 days Tue 29/01/19 Fri 22/02/19 9

12 Notification (plus 4 week objection period) 30 days Mon 25/02/19 Fri 05/04/19 11

13 Objections/Way forward 30 days Mon 08/04/19 Fri 17/05/19 12

14 Confirmed Scheme (include SWM Options) 36 days Mon 20/05/19 Mon 08/07/19 13

15 Appeals Period 40 days Tue 09/07/19 Mon 02/09/19 14

16 Deemed Planning 40 days Tue 03/09/19 Mon 28/10/19 15

17 Detailed Design 201 days Tue 29/10/19 Tue 04/08/20

18 Tender Information 201 days Tue 29/10/19 Tue 04/08/20 16

19 Tender 60 days Wed 05/08/20 Tue 27/10/20

20 Tender awards 60 days Wed 05/08/20 Tue 27/10/20 18

21 Constructions 303 days Wed 04/11/20 Fri 31/12/21

22 Supervision and Management 303 days Wed 04/11/20 Fri 31/12/21 20FS+5 days
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